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  CADH  

1 (1) 120 ANGLADE Maël 51120340062 CADH 4:19.26 4:15.25 4:15.25

2 (2) 18 GILBERT Arsène 41010090151 CADH 4:18.49 4:21.20 4:18.49 3.24

3 (3) 7 GUICHARD Léo 41730050035 CADH 4:19.96 4:21.57 4:19.96 4.71

4 (4) 129 OLLIER Thomas 51340150029 CADH 4:36.15 4:33.89 4:33.89 18.64

5 (5) 125 LEBOUCHER Mathieu 51340910085 CADH 5:58.00 4:36.12 4:36.12 20.87

6 (6) 15 DALVET Florent 41740730304 CADH 4:36.16 4:46.45 4:36.16 20.91

7 (7) 121 BOUTHET Guéwenn 50161730023 CADH 4:39.45 4:38.11 4:38.11 22.86

8 (8) 56 MAGNAVAL Rémi 41631160085 CADH 4:41.40 4:44.73 4:41.40 26.15

9 (9) 22 ISSARTEL Mattéo 41 43 032 0285 CADH 4:51.46 4:46.48 4:46.48 31.23

10 (10) 24 BILLIé Boris 41150140228 CADH 4:48.58 4:47.74 4:47.74 32.49

11 (11) 30 EYMARD Mëyco 41150140235 CADH 4:49.63 4:57.05 4:49.63 34.38

12 (12) 127 NOHARET Florian 51340910266 CADH 4:51.54 5:17.58 4:51.54 36.29

13 (13) 126 LEDUC Yann CADH 4:56.32 5:09.63 4:56.32 41.07

14 (14) 47 GAGNEUX Mathis 2469089068 CADH 4:59.46 4:59.46 44.21

15 (15) 128 NOHARET Romain 51340910053 CADH 5:03.36 5:08.82 5:03.36 48.11

16 (16) 70 MAIGRET Hugo 41431290213 CADH 5:12.80 5:25.40 5:12.80 57.55

17 (17) 51 CHEVALIER Benjamin 41630060143 CADH 5:12.94 5:48.92 5:12.94 57.69

18 (18) 38 HUET Pierre 20160011113 CADH 5:13.69 5:30.26 5:13.69 58.44

19 (19) 133 VLAHOVITCH Simon 51481010253 CADH 5:18.76 5:18.13 5:18.13 1:02.88

20 (20) 34 COCHE Antoine 41431820018 CADH 5:19.73 5:19.73 1:04.48

21 (21) 77 MALLET Arthur CADH 5:20.76 5:20.76 1:05.51

22 (22) 66 ROLLE Theo 41030590329 CADH 5:33.00 5:45.38 5:33.00 1:17.75

23 (23) 68 BERNICOT Simon 41030590004 CADH 7:08.00 5:44.57 5:44.57 1:29.32

24 (24) 122 COURANT etienne CADH 5:51.58 5:51.58 1:36.33

25 (25) 131 SEJALON Hugues CADH 6:19.54 6:19.54 2:04.29

26 (26) 132 VALEAU Arthur 20190021097 CADH 6:41.89 6:27.54 6:27.54 2:12.29

27 (27) 124 LASHERMES Clément CADH 6:45.40 6:55.35 6:45.40 2:30.15

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 1

123 DERIEUX Maël CADH

130 PIAU Mathis 41631160212 CADH

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 2

122 COURANT etienne CADH 5:51.58

DNF - Abandons - Manche 2

34 COCHE Antoine 41431820018 CADH 5:19.73

47 GAGNEUX Mathis 2469089068 CADH 4:59.46

77 MALLET Arthur CADH 5:20.76

131 SEJALON Hugues CADH 6:19.54
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  JUNH  

1 (1) 72 ROSSIGNOL Eliot 50870090018 JUNH 4:10.10 4:01.27 4:01.27

2 (2) 59 GRANDJEAN Matheo 41730050043 JUNH 4:05.05 4:04.00 4:04.00 2.73

3 (3) 1 CHATANAY Romain 41740730302 JUNH 4:10.13 4:14.88 4:10.13 8.86

4 (4) 16 LANGLADE Jeremy 41431820014 JUNH 4:14.80 4:14.77 4:14.77 13.50

5 (5) 4 PETIOT Mathis 41630980048 JUNH 4:22.21 4:30.46 4:22.21 20.94

6 (6) 6 FOUGERAT Etienne 41730050051 JUNH 4:22.83 4:28.41 4:22.83 21.56

7 (7) 17 GOUTAUDIER Theo 41030590056 JUNH 4:23.42 6:14.61 4:23.42 22.15

8 (8) 29 PEIZERAT Emile 41380120052 JUNH 4:38.58 4:31.79 4:31.79 30.52

9 (9) 110 BROSSE Pierrick 41631160045 JUNH 4:42.25 4:42.25 40.98

10 (10) 37 MUNOZ Xavier 41690710354 JUNH 4:48.82 4:44.90 4:44.90 43.63

11 (11) 116 MEYNIEL Théo 41631500102 JUNH 4:59.18 4:47.94 4:47.94 46.67

12 (12) 115 MEYNIEL Mathis 41631500069 JUNH 4:49.50 7:07.88 4:49.50 48.23

13 (13) 52 COULOUD Thomas 41262230130 JUNH 4:54.02 4:49.88 4:49.88 48.61

14 (14) 65 BLANC Dorian 10077161662 JUNH 4:53.02 5:31.72 4:53.02 51.75

15 (15) 118 NOVAÏS Arnaud JUNH 4:54.19 5:46.11 4:54.19 52.92

16 (16) 57 BAILLY Loris 41010400072 JUNH 5:12.46 4:54.32 4:54.32 53.05

17 (17) 69 BONTE Eugene 41690710459 JUNH 5:17.80 5:08.57 5:08.57 1:07.30

18 (18) 119 PRECIGOUT Esteban 50190190017 JUNH 5:22.55 5:20.25 5:20.25 1:18.98

19 (19) 117 MINET Erwan JUNH 5:23.42 5:37.54 5:23.42 1:22.15

20 (20) 53 MAGANVAL Gabriel 41631160081 JUNH 5:25.92 5:25.92 1:24.65

21 (21) 111 BRUNEAU Baptiste 52725440012 JUNH 5:29.51 5:29.51 1:28.24

22 (22) 64 VARON Hugo 41691110220 JUNH 7:41.15 6:24.21 6:24.21 2:22.94

23 (23) 114 MéDARD Tom JUNH 9:22.13 9:22.13 5:20.86

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 1

31 SIMON Ugo 41150140237 JUNH

DNF - Abandons - Manche 1

67 CHARRIER Charles 20110006433 JUNH

110 BROSSE Pierrick 41631160045 JUNH 4:42.25

113 MAISON Eliott JUNH

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 2

67 CHARRIER Charles 20110006433 JUNH

111 BRUNEAU Baptiste 52725440012 JUNH 5:29.51

113 MAISON Eliott JUNH

114 MéDARD Tom JUNH 9:22.13

DNF - Abandons - Manche 2

53 MAGANVAL Gabriel 41631160081 JUNH 5:25.92
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  MAS30  

1 (1) 36 CROCOMBETTE Jerome 0463107122 MAS30 4:18.92 4:14.75 4:14.75

2 (2) 3 TISSIER Alexandre 41420430143 MAS30 4:23.18 4:17.70 4:17.70 2.95

3 (3) 149 SUPPER Rémi 41732660466 MAS30 4:45.45 4:43.03 4:43.03 28.28

4 (4) 33 TISSIER Fabien 41733100767 MAS30 5:23.81 4:47.74 4:47.74 32.99

5 (5) 151 VERU Yance 41150140031 MAS30 5:22.64 5:04.77 5:04.77 50.02

6 (6) 148 SPIRKEL Nicolas 44450710303 MAS30 5:12.25 5:16.58 5:12.25 57.50

7 (7) 96 MAURIN JOLLIS Cyril MAS30 5:42.42 5:24.36 5:24.36 1:09.61

8 (8) 146 PIVERT Bertrand MAS30 5:26.15 5:26.15 1:11.40

9 (9) 142 BOURRY Maxime MAS30 5:27.74 5:29.14 5:27.74 1:12.99

10 (10) 145 MARIE Frederic 49275330018 MAS30 5:43.49 5:43.74 5:43.49 1:28.74

11 (11) 147 RESSAYRE Nicolas 50472020018 MAS30 5:47.21 5:47.21 1:32.46

12 (12) 143 JIMENEZ Anthony 44373400020 MAS30 6:31.93 6:31.93 2:17.18

13 (13) 150 TORRÈTON Nicolas MAS30 6:48.44 6:48.44 2:33.69

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 1

98 LEDIEU Viencent 41631210317 MAS30

158 CLAUZEL Julien MAS30

DNF - Abandons - Manche 1

144 LUCAS Cyril 50472020043 MAS30

DISQ - Disqualifiés - Manche 1

150 TORRÈTON Nicolas MAS30 6:48.44

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 2

143 JIMENEZ Anthony 44373400020 MAS30 6:31.93

144 LUCAS Cyril 50472020043 MAS30

146 PIVERT Bertrand MAS30 5:26.15

147 RESSAYRE Nicolas 50472020018 MAS30 5:47.21
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  MAS40  

1 (1) 42 GAL Stéphane 41730050023 MAS40 5:37.64 5:19.51 5:19.51

2 (2) 62 CHAMBAZ Florent 41388000285 MAS40 5:29.40 5:29.40 9.89

3 (3) 60 GUICHARD Stéphane 41730050005 MAS40 5:39.42 5:33.00 5:33.00 13.49

4 (4) 155 GHIRARDI Philippe 41631700136 MAS40 5:50.18 5:51.01 5:50.18 30.67

5 (5) 71 NICON Jean-francois 41630980016 MAS40 5:52.09 5:52.09 32.58

6 (6) 41 DALVET Pierre 41740730306 MAS40 6:04.63 6:07.79 6:04.63 45.12

7 (7) 152 CLAVEL Yannick 41742840154 MAS40 7:49.13 7:49.13 2:29.62

8 (8) 153 DUMESNIL Frederic 49275330010 MAS40 8:27.12 8:27.12 3:07.61

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 2

62 CHAMBAZ Florent 41388000285 MAS40 5:29.40

71 NICON Jean-francois 41630980016 MAS40 5:52.09

152 CLAVEL Yannick 41742840154 MAS40 7:49.13

153 DUMESNIL Frederic 49275330010 MAS40 8:27.12
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  MAS50  

1 (1) 156 VAXELAIRE Nicolas 42250810018 MAS50 5:13.02 4:50.78 4:50.78

2 (2) 157 COULOUD Rémy MAS50 5:50.60 5:36.15 5:36.15 45.37

3 (3) 159 VIARDOT Thierry MAS50 6:10.43 6:02.31 6:02.31 1:11.53

4 (4) 44 DUCRUET Patrick 41742840076 MAS50 6:40.58 6:40.58 1:49.80

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 1

49 GILBERT Thierry 410100901150 MAS50

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 2

44 DUCRUET Patrick 41742840076 MAS50 6:40.58
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  SENH  

1 (1) 10 CHATANAY Valentin 41740730303 SENH 3:55.66 3:53.80 3:53.80

2 (2) 54 PFEIFFER Bryan 41070040138 SENH 4:02.63 3:59.68 3:59.68 5.88

3 (3) 9 CROZ Romain 41730050004 SENH 4:05.70 4:05.51 4:05.51 11.71

4 (4) 87 MAUPAS Jordan 48913260080 SENH 4:13.18 4:09.02 4:09.02 15.22

5 (5) 8 PETIT Tristan 41631160214 SENH 4:13.81 4:10.66 4:10.66 16.86

6 (6) 2 MOSNIER Alexandre 41631160190 SENH 4:12.69 5:49.67 4:12.69 18.89

7 (7) 12 PECOUL Gael 41740730301 SENH 4:22.45 4:15.88 4:15.88 22.08

8 (8) 76 FAUVERNIER Kenny 46520310048 SENH 4:22.13 4:17.85 4:17.85 24.05

9 (9) 136 CADIOT Antoine 50870090025 SENH 4:20.10 5:04.28 4:20.10 26.30

10 (10) 86 MASSALOUX Loic 41431290024 SENH 4:27.29 4:20.81 4:20.81 27.01

11 (11) 5 DULAC Térence 41030590154 SENH 4:21.23 4:21.06 4:21.06 27.26

12 (12) 84 LE SAUCE Ivan 43568000088 SENH 4:34.67 4:25.29 4:25.29 31.49

13 (13) 80 FAUCENSTIER Clément 42711060002 SENH 4:33.91 4:25.49 4:25.49 31.69

14 (14) 20 NICON Jérémy 41630980019 SENH 4:44.51 4:26.67 4:26.67 32.87

15 (15) 25 BRECHIGNAC-DENIS Lancelot 41 73 005 0067 SENH 4:27.29 4:39.17 4:27.29 33.49

16 (16) 61 GIRARD Eymeric 41031230085 SENH 5:16.17 4:29.79 4:29.79 35.99

17 (17) 11 DILIGENT Bastien 41732660181 SENH 4:31.16 4:59.11 4:31.16 37.36

18 (18) 28 DUARTE Nicolas 41381660186 SENH 4:31.69 4:32.68 4:31.69 37.89

19 (19) 13 DI BARTOLOMEO Jules 41420430419 SENH 4:41.50 4:32.57 4:32.57 38.77

20 (20) 93 SUPPER Pierre 46520200067 SENH 5:28.75 4:32.91 4:32.91 39.11

21 (21) 74 DURSAP Robin 50230290367 SENH 4:35.79 4:33.79 4:33.79 39.99

22 (22) 32 SRODAWA Emeric 41741930058 SENH 4:34.89 4:34.00 4:34.00 40.20

23 (23) 81 FAVERJON Loris SENH 4:34.26 4:35.30 4:34.26 40.46

24 (24) 46 CHARLES Clément 41631160102 SENH 4:42.33 4:37.13 4:37.13 43.33

25 (25) 82 JOURDIN Hubert 49275330009 SENH 4:41.24 4:37.86 4:37.86 44.06

26 (26) 58 DENIZOT Valentin 41030280041 SENH 4:38.38 4:56.13 4:38.38 44.58

27 (27) 92 SUPPER Paul 46520200066 SENH 4:38.59 4:38.59 44.79

28 (28) 27 FAVARD Lorris 41420430123 SENH 4:40.38 4:42.20 4:40.38 46.58

29 (29) 26 GODEST Quentin 41748000294 SENH 4:44.66 4:40.75 4:40.75 46.95

30 (30) 85 LESCURE Xavier 48913180160 SENH 4:46.58 4:44.05 4:44.05 50.25

31 (31) 39 MOREL Clément 41010400079 SENH 5:07.76 4:48.25 4:48.25 54.45

32 (32) 78 DUFRENE Quentin 51300010073 SENH 4:52.39 4:49.22 4:49.22 55.42

33 (33) 95 VIAL Loic SENH 4:50.23 5:14.06 4:50.23 56.43

34 (34) 140 DHALLUIN Mathieu 48913280144 SENH 4:59.31 4:50.46 4:50.46 56.66

35 (35) 91 SOURZAT Quentin SENH 4:57.22 4:53.09 4:53.09 59.29

36 (36) 50 BOUTELOUP Teo 41730050057 SENH 4:53.24 4:56.41 4:53.24 59.44

37 (37) 40 CHIROL Gaspard 41380120036 SENH 4:54.69 4:54.69 1:00.89

38 (38) 90 ROUDIL Corentin 51481010239 SENH 4:55.91 4:55.91 1:02.11

39 (39) 14 CHANEL Maxime 41030590350 SENH 5:02.33 4:56.17 4:56.17 1:02.37

40 (40) 138 CHABIRAND Nils 45353070137 SENH 5:10.90 5:10.90 1:17.10

41 (41) 23 DI BARTOLOMEO Vincent 41420430427 SENH 5:10.94 5:10.94 1:17.14

42 (42) 35 COMTE Guillaume 41430320289 SENH 5:12.67 5:22.53 5:12.67 1:18.87

43 (43) 43 CLOZEL Titouan 41261800095 SENH 5:22.93 5:15.87 5:15.87 1:22.07

44 (44) 139 DA SILVA Thomas SENH 5:33.29 5:16.20 5:16.20 1:22.40

45 (45) 88 RASCALOU Thomas 51120340028 SENH 5:18.39 5:18.39 1:24.59

46 (46) 55 BAKAES Aldric 41730050044 SENH 5:22.63 5:30.99 5:22.63 1:28.83

47 (47) 89 ROCH Corentin 44288000058 SENH 5:23.66 7:40.01 5:23.66 1:29.86

48 (48) 94 VEYRUNES Clovis SENH 5:23.79 5:45.75 5:23.79 1:29.99

49 (49) 83 LAFARGE Julien SENH 5:33.87 5:34.29 5:33.87 1:40.07

50 (50) 48 FAYASSON Pierre 41420430691 SENH 5:39.00 5:35.31 5:35.31 1:41.51

51 (51) 190 ANTRAYGUES Jules SENH 7:00.60 7:00.60 3:06.80

52 (52) 21 DALVET Denis 41740730305 SENH 13:42.85 13:42.85 9:49.05
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DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 1

63 DELPIROUX Adrien 41031230119 SENH

75 PARRET Arthur SENH

79 DURAND Kevin 50472020046 SENH

97 GARCIA Tom 51120340065 SENH

134 BIGNON Pierre-edouard SENH

135 CABART Theo 52725430017 SENH

137 CANCE Nicolas 51660560133 SENH

141 DUCLOS Antoine SENH

DNF - Abandons - Manche 1

45 GAGNAIRE Xavier 41420430643 SENH

DNS – Absents au départ - Manche 2

21 DALVET Denis 41740730305 SENH 13:42.85

23 DI BARTOLOMEO Vincent 41420430427 SENH 5:10.94

88 RASCALOU Thomas 51120340028 SENH 5:18.39

90 ROUDIL Corentin 51481010239 SENH 4:55.91

138 CHABIRAND Nils 45353070137 SENH 5:10.90

DNF - Abandons - Manche 2

40 CHIROL Gaspard 41380120036 SENH 4:54.69

92 SUPPER Paul 46520200066 SENH 4:38.59

190 ANTRAYGUES Jules SENH 7:00.60


